

**HSC Board Approved - FY21 CoC Funding Slate, Approved on October 28, 2021**

<b>Agency</b>	<b>Program</b>	<b>Application Type</b>	<b>Request Amt</b>	<b>\$3,832,070</b>
Housing Initiatives	Permanent Housing for Chronically Homeless	Renewal	\$91,000	\$3,741,070
Porchlight	HOSTS	Renewal	\$220,089	\$3,520,981
Tellurian	Willy Street SRO	Renewal	\$81,034	\$3,439,947
Porchlight	Housing First Leasing Project	Renewal	\$151,021	\$3,288,926
Dane County	Rental Assistance	Renewal	\$1,173,514	\$2,115,412
Tellurian	PHP Consolidation	Renewal	\$428,233	\$1,687,179
The Salvation Army	RISE	Renewal	\$282,124	\$1,405,055
Lutheran Social Services	LSS Housing First	Renewal	\$104,704	\$1,300,351
The Road Home	Foundations	First Time Renewal	\$142,815	\$1,157,536
Lutheran Social Services	LSS New Doorways	First Time Renewal	\$91,399	\$1,066,137
Community Action Coalition	Dane County Rapid Rehousing Program	First Time Renewal	\$256,885	\$809,252
Institute for Community Alliances	HMIS	Renewal	\$44,500	\$764,752
Institute for Community Alliances	Madison/Dane CoC Coordinated Entry	Renewal	\$267,611	\$497,141
Institute for Community Alliances	Coordinated Entry Expansion	New - Expansion	\$276,400	\$220,741
Institute for Community Alliances	HMIS Expansion	New - Expansion	\$130,950	\$89,791
The Salvation Army	RISE Expansion	New - Expansion	\$40,000	\$49,791
Community Action Coalition	Dane County Rapid Rehousing Program - Expansion	New - Expansion	\$49,791	\$0